
Day/Date Food Item

Tuesday, 1 April, 2025
Lady finger veg. with paratha and salad. 
िभंडी की सɥी, पराठा और सलाद ।

Wednesday, 2 April, 2025
Spinach veg . with chapati and salad. 
पालक का साग ,रोटी और सलाद ।

Thursday, 3 April, 2025
Fried rice and curd. 
ůाई चावल और दही ।

Friday, 4 April, 2025
You favourite food. 
आपका पसंदीदा भोजन.

Saturday, 5 April, 2025
Mix veg. with chapati and salad. 
िमƛ सɥी, रोटी और सलाद।

Monday, 7 April, 2025
Any stuffed paratha with chutney . 
कोई भी भरवां पराठा और चटनी।

Tuesday, 8 April, 2025
Rajma and rice with salad. 
राजमा चावल और सलाद।

Wednesday, 9 April, 2025
Eggplant veg. with chapati and salad. 
बœगन की सɥी रोटी और सलाद ।

Friday, 11 April, 2025
Your favourite food. 
आपका पसंदीदा भोजन।

Saturday, 12 April, 2025
Pumpkin veg. with puri and salad. 
कद्दू की सɥी पूरी और सलाद ।

Tuesday, 15 April, 2025
Sandwich and one sweet. 
सœडिवच और एक िमठाई।

Wednesday, 16 April, 2025
Any green veg. with chapati and salad. 
कोई भी हरी सɥी, रोटी और सलाद।

Thursday, 17 April, 2025
Jackfruit veg. with paratha and salad. 
कटहल की सɥी पराठा और सलाद।

Monday, 21 April, 2025
Bitter gourd veg. with chapati and salad. 
करेला की सɥी, रोटी और सलाद।

Tuesday, 22 April, 2025
Beans veg. with paratha and salad. 
बीɌ की सɥी, पराठा और सलाद।

Wednesday, 23 April, 2025
Kadhi pakora with rice and sweet. 
कढ़ी चावल और िमठाई ।

Thursday, 24 April, 2025
Pointed gourd veg. with chapati and salad. 
परवल की सɥी, रोटी और सलाद।

Friday, 25 April, 2025
Your favourite food. 
आपका पसंदीदा भोजन।

Monday, 28 April, 2025
Capsicum veg. with chapati and salad. 
िशमला िमचŊ की सɥी, रोटी और सलाद।

Tuesday, 29 April, 2025
Aloo paratha with chutney and curd. 
आलू का पराठा चटनी और दही।

Wednesday, 30 April, 2025
Cottage cheese veg. with chapati and salad. 
पनीर की सɥी, रोटी और सलाद।

Food Menu (April-2025)

Note - Kindly Send one fruit daily for fruit break.
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